
TERM DATES 2019 - 2020

Mo 19th August – Tu 20th August		  New teachers and boarding staff introduction

We 21st August				    All teachers return (from 8:15 a.m.)

Sun 25th August				    New Boarders Arrive. Boarding Houses open (from 09:00 a.m.)

Mo 26th August				    New Secondary students Orientation Day (students new to CDL 		

						      with their parents - student government organised lunch. Concha)

Tu 27th August				    Boarding Students return/New Boarders Induction (Eiger Aud)

Tu 27th August				    Primary and Preschool Orientation day

We 28th August				    First day of school (except for Terminale Maturité students)

Th 5th September				    Jeûne Genevois – No classes

Fri 18th October				    Parent-Teacher meetings - No classes

Mo 21st October – Fri 25th October		  Fall Break – No classes

Mo 28th October				    Professional Development Day – No classes

Fri 15th November				    End of the first marking period

We 11th December				    First marking period reports published

Mo 23rd December – Fri 10th January	 Winter Break – No classes

Sat 11th January				    New Boarders Arrive. Boarding Houses open (from 09:00 a.m.)

Mo 13th January				    Back to School – New parents’ welcome (08.15 – 09.30 a.m.)

Fri 14th February				    End of second marking period

Mo 17th February – Fri 21st February		  Ski week – No classes

Fri 13th March	 				    Second marking period reports published

Tu 17th March					     Parent-Teacher meetings - No classes

Fri 10th April – Fri 24th April	 		  Spring Break – No classes (Easter Weekend)

Th 21st May – Fri 22nd May			   Ascension – No classes

Mo 1st June					     Pentecost Monday – No classes

Tu 2nd June	 				    AGEP Professional Development Day – No classes

Fri 5th June	 				    End of third marking period

We 24th June					     End of school for students

Fr 26th June					     End of school for teachers

						      Boarding Houses close (from 09:00 a.m.)


